DLL
R
德利来
Connectors
技术特性/Specifications:
PA/PA-H
2.00mm Pitch Wire To Board And Wire To Wire Connector
额定电压 Rated voltage: 250V AC，DC

1.5
Circ
uits
Product
name
Dimensino(mm)
A B
2 PA-H-2AS 2.0 6.0
3 PA-H-3AS 4.0 8.0
4 PA-H-4AS 6.0 10.0
5 PA-H-5AS 8.0 12.0
6 PA-H-6AS 10.0 14.0
7 PA-H-7AS 12.0 16.0
8 PA-H-8AS 14.0 18.0
9 PA-H-9AS 16.0 20.0
10 PA-H-10AS 18.0 22.0
11 PA-H-11AS 20.0 24.0
12 PA-H-12AS 22.0 26.0
13 PA-H-13AS 24.0 28.0
14 PA-H-14AS 26.0 30.0
15 PA-H-15AS 28.0 32.0
16 PA-H-16AS 30.0 34.0
6.3±0.3
3.4±0.3
Circuit No.1
C±0.3

4.5±0.3
2±0.1
C±0.3
11.5±0.3(10PIN Above）
4-9PIN
Circuit NO.1
A B C
2 PA-2Y 2.0 6.0 4.5
3 PA-3Y 4.0 8.0 6.5
4 PA-4Y 6.0 10.0 8.5
5 PA-5Y 8.0 12.0 10.5
6 PA-6Y 10.0 14.0 12.5
7 PA-7Y 12.0 16.0 14.5
8 PA-8Y 14.0 18.0 16.5
9 PA-9Y 16.0 20.0 18.5
10 PA-10Y 18.0 22.0 20.5
11 PA-11Y 20.0 24.0 22.5
12 PA-12Y 22.0 26.0 24.5
13 PA-13Y 24.0 28.0 26.5
14 PA-14Y 26.0 30.0 28.5
15 PA-15Y 28.0 32.0 30.5
16 PA-16Y 30.0 34.0 32.5
A B C
Dimension mm
Circuits
Dimension mm

C±0.3
Circ
uits
Product
name
Dimensino(mm)
A B C
2 PA-H-2Y 2.0 5.4 4.5
3 PA-H-3Y 4.0 7.4 6.5
4 PA-H-4Y 6.0 9.4 8.5
5 PA-H-5Y 8.0 11.4 10.5
6 PA-H-6Y 10.0 13.4 12.5
7 PA-H-7Y 12.0 15.4 14.5
8 PA-H-8Y 14.0 17.4 16.5
9 PA-H-9Y 16.0 19.4 18.5
10 PA-H-10Y 18.0 21.4 20.5
11 PA-H-11Y 20.0 23.4 22.5
12 PA-H-12Y 22.0 25.4 24.5
13 PA-H-13Y 24.0 27.4 26.5
14 PA-H-14Y 26.0 29.4 28.5
15 PA-H-15Y 28.0 31.4 30.5
16 PA-H-16Y 30.0 33.4 32.5
± 0.25
± 0.15
(UNLESS SPECIFIED)
GENERAL TOLERANCES

NOTES
Available in 06 through 16 Circuits.
Mates with DL20035-Y Series Housing.
Material : Nylon UL94V-0(2).
Green Material RoHS Compliant.
Circ
uits
Product
name
Dimensino(mm)
A B C
6 PA-H-6S 10.0 12.4 10.0
7 PA-H-7S 12.0 14.4 10.0
8 PA-H-8S 14.0 16.4 10.0
9 PA-H-9S 16.0 18.4 10.0
10 PA-H-10S 18.0 20.4 17.4
11 PA-H-11S 20.0 22.4 17.4
12 PA-H-12S 22.0 24.4 17.4
13 PA-H-13S 24.0 26.4 17.4
14 PA-H-14S 26.0 28.4 17.4
15 PA-H-15S 28.0 30.4 17.4
16 PA-H-16S 30.0 32.4 17.4
4 5
1 2 3 4 5 6
NOTES
Used in DL20003-Y Series Housing.